
Ratangarh - Merta Road DEMU Special/04852 - DEMU - NWR 
RTGH/Ratangarh Junction to MTD/Merta Road Junction 

4h 10m - 197 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 17:20 2 1 0 55 NWR
2 LOHA Loha 17:29 17:30 1m 1 1 8 76 NWR
3 PIH Parihara 17:39 17:41 2m 1 1 20 70 NWR
4 TLC Talchhapar 17:52 17:54 2m 1 1 33 80 305 NWR
5 SUJH Sujangarh 18:04 18:07 3m 1 1 46 58 317 NWR
6 LAU Ladnun 18:17 18:20 3m 1 1 56 52 330 NWR
7 BLSD Balsamand 18:31 18:32 1m 1 1 65 56 323 NWR
8 SVO Sanvrad 18:41 18:42 1m 1 1 74 88 338 NWR
9 DIA Didwana 18:51 18:54 3m 1 1 87 42 342 NWR
10 MBSK Marwar Balia 19:02 19:03 1m 1 1 92 53 NWR
11 KKNA Khunkhuna 19:15 19:17 2m 1 1 103 62 NWR
12 PW Pirwa 19:23 19:24 1m 1 1 109 90 NWR
13 CTKT Choti Khatu 19:33 19:35 2m 1 1 122 45 NWR
14 BKTU Bari Khatu 19:42 19:43 1m 1 1 128 62 NWR
15 KRC Kiroda 19:55 19:56 1m 1 1 140 84 NWR
16 DNA Degana Junction 20:05 20:08 3m 4 1 153 62 340 NWR
17 JACN Jalsu Nanak 20:15 20:16 1m 1 1 160 67 331 NWR
18 JAC Jalsu 20:21 20:23 2m 1 1 166 38 321 NWR
19 REN Ren 20:45 20:47 2m 1 1 179 53 309 NWR
20 KQW Kheduli 20:55 20:56 1m 1 1 186 18 306 NWR
21 MTD Merta Road Junction 21:30 2 1 197 - 322 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (19:59)

Sep 08 2024 (19:59)

1

1


